town and department official web pages, a link on the department’s Facebook page, a press release on 
mySouthborough (community blog), and through the distribution of flyers to area businesses. The 
survey consisted of 10 questions and covered the areas previously noted (Appendix 1). One hundred 
and forty-one (141) responses were collected over 30 days. The results are as follows: 

A full list is provided in Appendix 2 

Top Service Expectations - External
Adequate Staffing
Quick Response Times
Proper Tools and Equipment
Capable and Well Outfitted Engines / Ambulances